64408364
General Information
Product ID:  64408364
ABB Type Designation:  7114NHR-VAR147
Catalog Description:  7114NHR-VAR147; FAN, AXIAL
Long Description:  FAN,ACS801/R5,IP21
Additional Information
ABB Type Designation:  7114NHR-VAR147
Catalog Description:  7114NHR-VAR147; FAN, AXIAL
Core Credit:  0.00
Country of Origin:  Germany (DE)
Customs Tariff Number:  84145100
Gross Weight:  0.725 kg
Invoice Description:  FAN, AXIAL
Made To Order:  No
Medium Description:  FAN,ACS801/R5,IP21
Minimum Order Quantity:  1 piece
Order Multiple:  1 piece
Package Level 1 Units:  0 carton
Part Type:  New
Product Name:  FAN, AXIAL
Product Net Weight:  0.725 kg
Quote Only:  No
Selling Unit of Measure:  piece
Short Description:  -
Stocked At (Warehouses):  FIPSEEXPU
US Drive Services
SGRDC002EXPU
CNIAB001EXPU
SGIND002EXPU
AUABB024EXPU
Technical Information:  24 V;19 W;24VDC 19W IP20
This fan is used in ACS800-01,-04,-104 R5(i)and ACX550-01-
096A-4 IP21 drives that are manufactured before 46/05.
Fan type:
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   General purpose drives   ACS550-01 - Wall-mounted drive
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   General purpose drives   ACS550-U1 - Wall-mounted base drive US
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   Industrial drives   ACS800 drive modules   ACS800-04
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   Industrial drives   ACS800 drive modules   ACS800-U4
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   Industrial drives   ACS800 single drives   ACS800-01
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   Industrial drives   ACS800 single drives   ACS800-07
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   Industrial drives   ACS800 single drives   ACS800-U1
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   Industry-specific drives   Drives for HVAC
  ACH550-01 - Wall-mounted drive for HVAC
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   Industry-specific drives   Drives for water   ACQ810
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   Machinery drives   ACS850-04 - Machinery Drive Module
/ProductBrowser/Default.aspx?app=9AAG8931&lc=en&cc=GB&gid=ABB.PARTS.FISER64408364&ipp=true&pid=64408364&ev=2&print=1&dashboard=true&_control=ProductBrowser&cid=9AAC100211
/ProductBrowser/Default.aspx?app=9AAG8931&lc=en&cc=GB&gid=ABB.PARTS.FISER64408364&ipp=true&pid=64408364&ev=2&print=1&dashboard=true&_control=ProductBrowser&cid=9AAC100217
/ProductBrowser/Default.aspx?app=9AAG8931&lc=en&cc=GB&gid=ABB.PARTS.FISER64408364&ipp=true&pid=64408364&ev=2&print=1&dashboard=true&_control=ProductBrowser&cid=9AAC113416
/ProductBrowser/Default.aspx?app=9AAG8931&lc=en&cc=GB&gid=ABB.PARTS.FISER64408364&ipp=true&pid=64408364&ev=2&print=1&dashboard=true&_control=ProductBrowser&cid=9AAC207087